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Roster 
 
Amit Maheshwari (amit@akmglobal.com)   AKM Global 
        Gurgaon, Haryana, India 
 
John Mooney (jmooney@baileymoore.com)   Bailey, Moore, Glazer, Schaefer & Proto, LLP 
        Woodbridge, Connecticut  
 
Jason Tonjes (jtonjes@blandcpa.com)   Bland & Associates, P.C. 
        Omaha, Nebraska 
 
Scott Bates (scott.bates@cornwelljackson.com)  Cornwell Jackson 
        Dallas, Texas 
 

Doug Rotman (drotman@fbzcpa.com)   Ferris, Busscher & Zwiers, P.C. 
Tony Zwiers (tzwiers@fbzcpa.com)    Holland, Michigan 
 
André Buijsman (andre.buijsman@flynth.nl)   Flynth Adviseurs & Accountants B.V. 
        Amersfoort, Netherlands  
 
Sara Kelley (sarak@jyac.com)    Johanson & Yau Accountancy Corporation 
        San Jose, California 
 
Rita Dela Cruz, Chair (rdelacruz@lvhj.com)   Lindquist, von Husen and Joyce LLP 
Charlotte Tay (ctay@lvhj.com)    San Francisco, California 
 
Ray Sarinelli (rsarinelli@nisivoccia.com)     Nisivoccia LLP 
        Mt. Arlington, New Jersey 
  
Barbara Kromer (kromerb@snydercohn.com)  SNYDER COHN, PC 

        Washington, D.C. 

 

Daniel Moore (dmoore@wucpas.com) Watkins Uiberall, PLLC   
Jeff Thomason (jthomason@wucpas.com)    Memphis, Tennessee 
Trey Watkins (twatkins@wucpas.com)    
 

Bryden McMaster (bmcmaster@welchllp.com)  Welch LLP 

        Ottawa, Ontario, Canada  
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Speaker 
  

Melisa Galasso, CPA  Galasso Learning Solutions, LLC 

  (melisa@galassolearningsolutions.com)  Charlotte, North Carolina 
 

Staff 
 
Jeanine Kelly (meetings@bkr.com)    BKR International Worldwide Executive Office 
            New York, New York 
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